Y% pennsylvania
g DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

PROTECTION

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
Sub Total

AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
Sub Total
AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL

Sub Total
AUTHORIZATIONS
Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
CLIENT/SITE

Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL
CLIENT/SITE

Total

CONVENTIONAL
UNCONVENTIONAL

Total

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS MANAGEMENT

Workload Report

YTD WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 1/1/2014 to 1/24/2014

WELLS
RECEIVED UNDER REVIEW PROCESSED PERMITS ISSUED PERMITTED
46 46 107 107 107
137 131 201 197 197
183 177 308 304 304
33 20 50 42 N/A
216 197 358 346 343
WEEKLY WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS - 1/18/2014 to 1/24/2014
PERMITS WELLS
RECEIVED UNDER REVIEW PROCESSED ISSUED PERMITTED
0 0 5 5 5
1 1 29 29 29
1 1 34 34 34
3 3 2 2 N/A
4 4 36 36 36
HISTORICAL WELL PERMIT APPLICATIONS AS OF 1/24/2014
PERMITS WELLS OTHER
RECEIVED PROCESSED ISSUED PERMITTED DISPOSITIONS
195,708 195,557 194,356 188,553 1,201
16,219 15,952 15,593 13,584 359
211,927 211,509 209,949 202,137 1,560
40,270 40,172 39,963 N/A 209
252,197 251,681 249,912 241,845 1,769
YTD INSPECTIONS - 1/1/2014 to 1/24/2014
INSPECTIONS FACILITIES INSPECTED VIOLATIONS
588 505 74
480 434 33
106 0 31
1,174 939 138
WEEKLY INSPECTIONS - 1/18/2014 to 1/24/2014
INSPECTIONS FACILITIES INSPECTED VIOLATIONS
94 91 24
49 49 2
12 0 6
155 140 32
WELLS DRILLED
Two Years Prior One Year Prior Year To Date Week of
1/1/2012 to 1/24/2012 1/1/2013 to 1/24/2013 1/1/2014 to 1/24/2014 1/18/2014 to 1/24/2014
78 43 39 9
111 98 101 25
189 141 140 34
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ACTIVE PERMITS
108,281

10,193
118,474

18,649
137,123

ENFORCEMENTS
17

10
14
41

ENFORCEMENTS
3

1
6
10

As of 1/24/2014
195,340

7,548
202,888



